
RLY BSNL RLY BSNL

DG Uday Borwanker 42000 2451221 dg@rdso.railnet.gov.in
Secy. to DG Janyu Jinesh 42001 2450430 43771 secydg@rdso.railnet.gov.in 
Dy.Secy to DG S Parmeswaran 42003 2451221 43003 s.parameswaranrdso@gov.in
Dy.Secy to DG Sawai Singh 42003 2451221 43480 sawaisingh.68@gov.in

Spl.DG/VD P S Shami 42011 2454016 2454121 spldgvdrdso@gmail.com
Spl.DG/Engg. S K Bansal 42010 2462461 dgenggrdso@gmail.com

ADG P K Kshatriya 42020 2451050 adgrdso.lko@gmail.com
Dy.Secy. to ADG Rakesh Kumar 42020 2451050 rkumar1965@gmail.com
PCPO Amar Nath Dube 42021 2457082 cpo.rdso@gmail.com
CVO Arun Kumar 42026 2462628 43026 2451251
ED/Admin Shamim Ahmad 42022 2450492 edadmnrdso@gmail.com
Dir/VIG. A K Yadav 42024 2456559 43703 dir.vig1@rdso.railnet.gov.in
Jt.Dir/Estt. B K Chaturvedi 42029 2465702 brajeshchaturvedi25@gmail.com
Dir/Publication Navin Sharma 42616 2465745 43091 naveen.sharma17@gov.in
Dir/EMS Manoj Kumar 42228 2460964 43827 2456194 manoj.42810@gov.in
Dir/VIG. A K Jaiswal 42075 2465749 43621 2465730 dirvigrdso18@gmail.com
Dir/Admin.-III 42023 2462623
SPO-1 B K Pandey 42027 43052 pandey.brijesh73@gov.in
SPO-2 Mitali Dhar 42038 mitali.dharrdso@gov.in

ED Vineet Dwivedi 42310 2450195 43310 2456896 edf@rdso.railnet.gov.in
Dir Preety Verma 42311 2452363 dirfin@rdso.railnet.gov.in
Dy. Dir Gautam Kumar 42314 2452269

ED S P Mishra 42190 2465736
Jt.Dir./Civil Manoj kumar Pandey 42191 2462585 manojkr.pandey@gov.in
Dir/Works 42341 2450992

PCMO Dr. Kamal Kishore 42370 2450732 cmo@rdso.railnet.gov.in
ACMS Dr. Jyotsna 42377 2465724 43377 2462345 srdmo@rdso.railnet.gov.in
Sr.DMO Anuj Kumar Singh
DMO/ENT Dr. Miraj Ahmad 42379 43379 2465679 miraj.ahmad@gov.in
DMO Dr. Satish Kumar 42375 2456541 43375 2462891 satishgupta.2k5@gov.in
DMO Dr Mridul Shukla
DMO Dr Urvashi Yadav

ED Atul Saxena 42690 2451728 edstoresrdso@rdso.railnet.gov.in
Dir/Store-I Rakesh Gupta 42691 2464755 dastore1@rdso.railnet.gov.in
Dir/Store Anil kumar Soni 42399 2462250 aksoni.06@gov.in

CSC Arun Kumar Chaurasia 42642 2450389

Sr. AO Mohd Nadeem Khan 42110

PED-I S S Kedia 42839 2450294 pedinfra1@rdso.railnet.gov.in
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RLY BSNL RLY BSNL
PED-II S K Sapra 42127 2467358 pedinfra2@rdso.railnet.gov.in
ED/Geo-Tech. M K Rajpal 42340 2450395 edge@rdso.railnet.gov.in
ED/Tr.Machine S K Singh 42875 2450983 43874 2452362 sksingh.irse98@gov.in
ED/Tr. Monitoring Rahul Shah 42873 2450293 rahul.shah75@gov.in
ED/TD-I Vinay Tak 42840 2450297 2451153
ED/TD-II A K Singh 42841 2465769 43842 2464756 edtrack2@rdso.railnet.gov.in
ED/B&S(Steel) R K Srivastava 42120 2450398 srivastava.rajesh98@gov.in
ED/B&S-II V K Pandey 42126 2465704 vinay.pandey70@gov.in
Dir/TM 42872 2451151
Dir/TM-VI Jainendra kr Singh 42876 2465740 43878
Dir/TM-II Kailash Narayan 42874 2467060
Jt.Dir/TM-II Dinesh Kumar 42871 2465711 2452340
Jt.Dir/TM-IV Saurabh Srivastva 42880 2465682 43880 2462706 saurabh.shriv@gov.in
Dir/TD-II Arun Kumar 42843 2465767
Dir/TD-III Pradeep Kumar Singh 42844 2465768
Dir/TD-IV Anuj Kumar Singh 42842
Dir./TD-I Brijesh Pratap singh 42845
Dir/TD-V Santosh Kumar 42846 2450960 43238 2461261 santosh.kumar1973@gov.in
Dir/TD-IX Puspendra Kumar 42550
Dir/TD-VIII M K Gupta 42888 2462796 43885 guptamk.rdso@gov.in
Jt.Dir Ajay Kumar Sharma 42587 2452209 ajay.sharmardso@gov.in
Dy. Dir/TD J R Meena 42863 43558 jaina.5417@gov.in
Dir/GE-I Sumit Vats 42342 2465722
Dir/GE-II Vipin Kumar 42343 2465721 2452218
Dir/GE-III Samir Singh 42348
Dir/B&S-CB1 Sandeep Singh 42125 2451148 sandeep.singh77@gov.in
Dir../B&S-CB2 Manish Kumar 42124 2465706
Dir/B&S-SB1 42121 2465703
Dir/B&S-III Subhash Chandra 42952 2451299
Dir./B&S-IV Ajit Pratap Singh 42116 3116 2451220
Dir/B&S-V P P Singh 42131 2464753 43133 2463310 ppsingh.rdso@gov.in
Jt. Dir./B&S                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 42122

PED/RS Dinesh Shukla 42560 2450189 43561 2467502 dinesh.shukla@.gov.in
ED/Carriage-I A K Singh 42150 2450679 edcar@rdso.railnet.gov.in
ED/Carriage-II Manish Thapliyal
ED/Wagon Ajit Kumar Singh 42920 2456165 ajit.singh80@gov.in
ED/MP Nitin Mehrotra 42450 2450123 43450 edmp@rdso.railnet.gov.in
Dir/VDG P R Shukla 42155 2465775 43778 2462630 prabhat.shukla@gov.in
Dir.Carriage-I S S Raypa 42158 2465773 43158 2463906
Dir./Carriage Mukesh Kumar Nagar 42156 2451128
Dir/Carr Shadab Jamal 42157 2465728
Dir/Carr. Anurag Malik 42153 2465708
Jt.Dir/Carriage 42152 2465712
Jt.Dir/Carriage Sudhir Singh 42154 2462519 director.carr.es@rdso.railnet.gov.in
Dir/Wagon 42921 2467501
Dir/Wagon Dushyant Singh 42924 2465744 43924 2462622
Dir/Wagon Sanjay Kumar 42922 2465710 43922 2451166 sanjay79.kumar@gov.in
Jt.Dir/MFB Apurva 42925 2465776 43929 2457136
Jt.Dir/WP A K Gautam 42923 2465777 43923 abhishek.gautam84@gov.in
Jt.Dir/Wagon Arvind Kumar 42926 2462638 43926 2464754 arvind.kumar81@gov.in
Jt.Dir/Wagon G R Sharma 42930 2467020 43931 grsharma.rdso@gov.in
Dir/MP Sourabh saxena 42453 2450020 sourabh.saxena@gov.in
Dir/MP-BK 42455 2465733
Dir/MP-II Neelesh Singh 42460 2465729 43023 2450551 neelesh.singh811@gov.in
Dir/MP 42459 2465732
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RLY BSNL RLY BSNL
Dy.Dir-III Pankaj Saxena 42468 43468 saxenapankaj.rdso@gov.in

PED/SE Vinay Kumar Garg 42220 2450374 vinay.garg69@gov.in
PED/PS&EMU 42500 2454070
PED/TI D B Singh 42800 2450709
ED/SE-I Arun Kumar Sharma 42504 2450374 2462637
ED/EMU Mahendra Singh 42503 2450651 edpsemurdso2025@gmail.com
ED/TI Nishchal Srivastava 42801 2465762 edtiohe@rdso.railnet.gov.in
ED/RS S K Tiwari 42224 2465714 sanjay.tiwari.17@gov.in
Dir/PS Gaurav Kumar 42223 2461152
Jt,Dir/Elec. Amit Yadav 42225 2465716 2462614
Dir/MRVC Jitendra Yadav 42506 2451776 jyadav.ies@gov.in
Dir/Metro Pradip Singh 42233 2451129 singh.pradip@gov.in
Dir/TI (CIVIL) 42809 2462406 civil.ti@rdso.railnet.gov.in
Dir/TI-III Jitendra Kumar 42806 2465763 43806 2462629 psi.ti@rdso.railnet.gov.in
Dir/System Arvind Pandey 42229 2465739 2416262 arvind.4310@gov.in
Jt. Dir/Mech.ir Nirdosh Kr. Gupta 42226 2465754 2462647
Dir/TPS Amit Kr Saraf 42227 2465737 . 2451495 amit.saraf009@gov.in
Jt.Dir 42235 2465741
Jt.Dir/Elect. Rajesh Kumar 42238 2451260 43240 2454094 rajeshkumar.0501@gov.in
Dir./TI Gaurang Gupta 42804 2465731 dirti@rdso.railnet.gov.in
Jt./Dir. Giriraj Kishore 42805 2465764 girirajkishore.rdso@gov.in
Jt.Dir Manjay Kumar 42502 2465738
Jt.Dir/PS&EMU Amit Yadav 42510 2465741 2462614
Jt. Dir TI-IV Kaushal Kumar Kassi 42803 43803 2467062
Jt.Dir/Elect. 42501
Jt.Dir./E 42236
Dy. Dir/Elect. 42518

PED/S&T Suresh Kumar 42650 2450762 pedsnt@rdso.railnet.gov.in
EDSignal-I Vinay Kumar Prajapati 42704 2459886
ED/Sig-II Dipu Shyam 42657 2450063 edsig2@rdso.railnet.gov.in
ED/Sig-III Amit Kumar 42656 2462440
ED/Tele-I Vijay Garg 42700 2456389 43705 2452204 vijay.garg79@gov.in
Dir/Signal Ved Prakash 42664 2465748
Dir/Signal Harshit Mittal 42653 2465734
Dir/Sig-IV M M Srivastva 42666 2465761 43654 2456110 madhup.srivastava@gov.in
Dir/Sig Alok Sharma 42665
Dir/Signal-II Triambak Tiwari 42659 2465755 43652 2462609 triambak.tiwari@gov.in
Dir/Sig-V Priyanka Singh 42661 2465718 43665 2462459
Jt.Dir/Tele-II M A Siddiqui 42703 2465753 aamir.siddiquiner@gov.in

PED/R&T Adarsh Khare 42281 2465719 43281 2461851 pedrnt@rdso.railnet.gov.in

ED/UT P K Pandey 42540 edutrdso@gmail.com
ED/Research Amit Srivastava 42600 2450779  amit.srivastava17@gov.in
ED/Testing Rupesh Kohli 42760 2455592 rupesh.kohli16@gov.in
ED/M&C D K Gaur 42400 2456015 edmnc@rdso.railnet.gov.in
AED/M&C Sudhir Kumar Srivastava 42963 2462446 sudhirar.204@gov.in
Dir/Comp. Anubhav Agrawal 42159 2454657 dircomp@rdso.railnet.gov.in
Dir/Mech. A K Tiwari 42542 2465106 duths.mech@rdso.railnet.gov.in
Dir/Civil Deepak Dwivedi 42545 2465771 43545 2467378 duths.civil@rdso.railnet.gov.in
Jt.Dir/UT/S&T 42528 2464447
Dir/Mech./ISO Ashish Kumar Gupta 42607 2465746 43607 2462888 ashish.gupta18@gov.in
Jt.Dir/Res./Mech. Sandeep Gupta 42632 2459284
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RLY BSNL RLY BSNL
Dir/Res./Civil Rajesh kumar 42631 2465742 rajeshkumar.2508@gov.in
Dir/LAB 42764 2451053
Dir/M&C Rajesh Srivastava 42403 2465720 43415 rajeshsri.rdso@gov.in
Dir/UT 42543 2462958
Dir/El./UT Arvind Kumar 42527 2462448 arvind.kumar74@gov.in
Dir/OT-III Ananjay Mishra 42781 2465774 43781 2451135 ananjay.mishra@gov.in
Jt.Dir Vijay Prakash 42765 2465757 43764 2462467 vijay.prakash83@gov.in
Jt. Dir/OT-I Rohit Tripathi 42769 2462608
Jt.Dir/OT-II A K Sisodia 42762 2451210 43768 2453355 amit kumar.sisodia@gov.in
Jt.Dir/OT-IV B M Siddqui 42763 2465756 bashshar.siddiqui@gov.in
Jt.Dir/OT-V R S Tiwari 42766 2465759 43766 2462414 radheyshyam.tiwari1@gov.in
Jt.Dir/OT Rakesh Chandra 42768 2450629
Jt.Dir/Testing A K  Rai 42765 2453986 42492 2463911 ajayrai.rdso@gov.in
Jt.Dir./Testing Shashwat Gupta 42770 43770 2452361
Dir/M&C-II Smt. Sunita 42436 sunita.jaiswara@gov.in
Dy.Dir P K Bala 42447 43441 bala.pranav@gov.in
Dy.Dir 42440
Dy.Dir K P Singh 42404 kamalp.singh15@gov.in
Dy.Dir 42407
Dy.Dir Anoop Singh Dagur 42434 anoop.rdso81@gov.in 
Dy.Dir 42771
Dy.Dir 42774
Dy.Dir Sanjay Kumar 42794 sanjaykumar.rdso@gov.in
Dy.Dir 42775
Dy. Dir/M 42548

ED/T&P Dr. Veena Kumari Verma 42910 2451096 veena.verma17@gov.in
JSO/P Manish Kumar 42531

PED
Dir/Mech. Brij Mohan 47203 2470890 dirmechcamtech@gmail.com
Dir/S&T 47204 2470185 dstcamtech@rdso.railnet.gov.in
Jt. Dir/Civil Deepak Mehra 47201 2470869 2470729 ddcivilcamtech@rdso.railnet.gov.in
Dy.Dir/Elec. H Maheshwari 47202 2470740 delcamtech@rdso.railnet.gov.in

ED/S&T Anil Kumar Verma 22092 23411056 anil.verma71@gov.in
ED/QA/Mech. Vedish Dhuware 22094 23414273 dirqamndls@gmail.com

ED/QA/Mech. Sanjay Kumar Sharma 22795 22032867
ED/S&T Janardan Singh 22187 22034828 edqastmumbai@rdso.railnet.gov.in
Dy.Dir/I&L 22795

ED/S&T P K Sharma 49810 2221135 edqasntofficejp@rdso.railnet.gov.in

ED/S&T Vivek Chaurasia 56820 22874014 edqastoffice.sbc@rdso.railnet.gov.in

SIO/Mech. M Laxmi Narayana 89630 27014317 mln.scr21@gov.in

ED/I&L S K Sharma 27070 22248461
ED/S&T R P Maurya 24085 22209046 edqastkkk@rdso.railnet.gov.in
Dir/Civil 27547 22480580

ED/EL Arvind Kumar Jain 55914 2502706 arvind.kjain@gov.in
Dy.Dir/S&T 56947 2744852
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